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Fecha: 11/12/2017

Saldo

[ 699

GASTOS PARTICULARES

)

Saldo Enero 8,85 8,85
Saldo Febrero 3,50 12,35
Saldo Marzo 5,45 17,80
Saldo Abril 6,45 24,25
Saldo Mayo 2,20 26,45
Saldo Junio 1,65 28,10
Saldo Julio 37,13 65,23
Saldo Septiembre 35,09 100,32
Saldo Octubre 2,20 102,52
Saldo Noviembre 6,60 109,12
Saldo Diciembre 2,75 111,87
Sumatotal ...... 111,87 111,87
[ 6990001 ALMACEN DERECH INMOBILIARIA GAUDI, S.A J
27/01/2016 9 CARTA CERTIFICADA 2,95 2,95
21/03/2016 27 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 3,50
17/05/2016 52 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 4,05
15/11/2016 125 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 4,60
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 4,60
Sumatotal ... ... 4,60 4,60
[ 6990002 ALMACEN IZQUIE INMOBILIARIA GAUDI, S.A J
15/11/2016 126 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 0,55
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 0,55
Sumatotal...... 0,55 0,55
[ 6990003 1°.12 INMOBILIARIA GAUDI, S.A J
28/07/2016 72 BUROFAX 35,48 35,48
15/11/2016 127 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 36,03
20/12/2016 146 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 36,58
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 36,58
Sumatotal . ..... 36,58 36,58
[ 6990006 1°.42 INMOBILIARIA GAUDI, S.A J
15/11/2016 128 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 0,55
20/12/2016 147 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 1,10
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 1,10
Sumatotal .. .... 1,10 1,10
[ 6990007 2°.12 INMOBILIARIA GAUDI, S.A J
22/09/2016 98 BUROFAX NUEVO PROPIETARIO 33,44 33,44
15/11/2016 129 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 33,99
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 33,99
Sumatotal...... 33,99 33,99
[ 6990016 40,22 JUAN TREJO ALVAREZ J
23/03/2016 26 CARTA CERTIFICADA CON ACUSE RECIBO 3,80 3,80
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 3,80
Sumatotal .. .... 3,80 3,80
[ 6990021 50,32 ROSA DOLORES VITAS CORNAGO J
27/01/2016 10 CARTA CERTIFICADA 2,95 2,95
19/02/2016 19 CARTA CERTIFICADA 2,95 5,90

(*) Los importes del presente informe estan expresados en Euros
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21/03/2016 28 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 6,45
22/04/2016 46 CARTA CERTIFICADA 2,95 9,40
17/05/2016 53 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 9,95
16/06/2016 59 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 10,50
19/07/2016 75 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 11,05
20/09/2016 92 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 11,60
13/10/2016 111 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 12,15
13/10/2016 112 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 12,70
15/11/2016 130 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 13,25
15/11/2016 131 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 13,80
20/12/2016 148 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 14,35
20/12/2016 149 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 14,90
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 14,90

Sumatotal . ... .. 14,90 14,90
( 6990022 5°0.42 SALVADOR PEREZ SANPEDRO J
22/04/2016 47 CARTA CERTIFICADA 2,95 2,95
17/05/2016 54 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 3,50
16/06/2016 60 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 4,05
19/07/2016 76 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 4,60
20/09/2016 93 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 5,15
13/10/2016 113 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 5,70
15/11/2016 132 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 6,25
20/12/2016 150 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 6,80
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 6,80

Sumatotal .. .. .. 6,80 6,80
( 6990023 6°.12 INMOBILIARIA GAUDI, S.A J
15/11/2016 133 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 0,55
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 0,55

Sumatotal ... ... 0,55 0,55
( 6990031 AT.12 INMOBILIARIA GAUDI, S.A J
15/11/2016 134 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 0,55
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 0,55

Sumatotal .. .. .. 0,55 0,55
( 6990032 AT.22 EULALIA MARI MARI J
27/01/2016 11 CARTA CERTIFICADA 2,95 2,95
19/02/2016 16 CARTA CERTIFICADA 0,55 3,50
21/03/2016 29 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 4,05
15/04/2016 45 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 4,60
17/05/2016 55 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 5,15
16/06/2016 61 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 5,70
19/07/2016 77 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 6,25
20/09/2016 94 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 6,80
13/10/2016 114 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 7,35
15/11/2016 135 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 7,90
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 7,90

Sumatotal ... ... 7,90 7,90
( 6990035 SAT.12 INMOBILIARIA GAUDI, S.A J
15/11/2016 136 CARTA RECLAMACION 0,55 0,55
31/12/2016 159 ASIENTO DE REGULARIZACION 0,55

Sumatotal .. .. .. 0,55 0,55

(*) Los importes del presente informe estan expresados en Euros



